Muskingum Valley Park District Special Use Permit

Permission is hereby granted for special use within areas managed by the Muskingum Valley Park District subject to the conditions listed below.

Issued to:							
Contact Person:							
Address:							
Phone Number:							
Permit Date(s):							
Estimated Time:							
Permitted Area(s):							
Nature of Activity:							
Special Conditions:							
Approved:	Russell B. H	Russell B. Edgington					
	Executive	Executive Director,					
	Muskingu	Muskingum Valley Park District					

Please read the following guidelines carefully.

Use of the Muskingum Valley Park District area must be in accordance with Muskingum Valley Park District rules and regulations as established by the Board of Park Commissioners. A copy of the rules and regulations is attached for your reference. Exceptions for purposes of special use are stipulated above. Individuals or organizations requesting a Special Use Permit must provide a liability insurance certificate specific to their event, must list the MVPD Board of Commissioners and Muskingum County Commissioners as additional insured and all event participants must sign a MVPD Waiver & Release.

This permit is valid for the period of time specified above. The permit may be modified, revoked, or suspended by the Executive Director of Muskingum Valley Park District at any time for just cause. The permit holder must produce the approved permit upon request. A vehicle permit must be clearly displayed in plain view on the dashboard of each vehicle involved in activity when visiting Park District areas.

Muskingum Valley Park D	vistrict				
1720 Euclid Avenue					
Zanesville, Ohio 43701			/		
(740) 455-8237		Muskingum Valley	5		
		Park District			

Mus	kingum Va	lley Par	k District S	Special Use	e Permit #	
		V	ehicle Permit			
Those listed below have p produce permit upon rec						
Issued to:						
Contact Person:						
Area(s):						
Permit Date(s):						
Nature of Activity:						
Approved:	Russell B.	Edgingto e Directo				Date
	Musking					
Muskingum Valley Park	District					
1720 Euclid Avenue						
Zanesville, Ohio 43701						
(740) 455-8237			Muskingum Valle Park District	у		